R&S®FPC1000
Spectrum Analyzer
Specifications
﻿
Da
ta
 S
he

Version 01.00, December 2016
8 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPC1000 Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation  Type  Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®FPC1000 1328.6660.02
Accessories supplied
Power cable, USB cable for connection to PC
Options
Designation  Type  Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade to 2 GHz R&S®FPC-B2 1328.6677.02
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade to 3 GHz R&S®FPC-B3 1328.6683.02
Spectrum Analyzer Preamplifier R&S®FPC-B22 1328.6690.02
Analog Modulation Analysis for AM, FM, ASK, FSK R&S®FPC-K7 1328.6748.02
Receiver Mode R&S®FPC-K43 1328.6754.02
Analog Modulation Analysis for ASK, FSK R&S®FPC-K53 1328.6977.02
Advanced Measurements R&S®FPC-K55 1328.6760.02
WiFi- Support R&S®FPC-B200 1328.6990.02
Accessories
Designation  Type  Order No.
19" Rack Mount Kit R&S®ZZA-FPC1 1328.7080.02
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®RTM-Z3 1305.0289.02